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Перечень 

дополнительных платных образовательных услуг, 

предоставляемых ОУ в 2024-2025 учебном году. 

 

№п/п Наименование 

кружка 

Количество 

групп 

Количество 

учащихся 

Количество 

часов в 

неделю 

Итого 

количество 

педагогических 

часов 

1.  «Разноцветный 

мир» 

3 34 1 3 

2.  «Скоро в школу»  3 33 2 6 

3.  «Ловкость и 

грация» 

2 16 2 4 

  

Итого 
 

8 

 

83 

 

5 

 

13 
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